11 Eyliil 1985 Gargamba

5. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 ALIHANII(1)

2 BRUNED'OR(2)
3 SERMN(@3)

4 KOCAHAN(4)

Yas
S5yda

3yde
4ydk

Syda

Yans Sonuglan

1.)3.000 ¢
1.)600 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
PRNCE CHARVING® - REYHAN

BEST SONG (GB) - GOLDEN BULLET*
SILVER SWAN (FR) - GOLDEN CROWN

RUGGED (GB) - EARTHA KITT (GB)

Kv-8

Siklet
60

55,5
58,5

60

2)1.200 ¢
2)240 ¢

Jokey
AOZDENiZ

S.AKDI
AKADIR ALTINOZ

MGILGIN

kg,

Sahip
ACIDECIYAN

E TALAY
GEKENLER

O. FKIZILCIK

2600 Gim

3.600 &
3)120 ¢

Antrendrii

Derece

2.47.08

0.0

0.0

0.0

istanbul Hipdromu (49. Yans Giinii)

4)300 6
4)60 ¢
Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
2.00 1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0



